
0m 2m 4m 6m

SCHAAL 1:100
A3APPARTEMENT

Plan verdieping +1

185

APP. 104
90,20m

²

Berging
3,23m

²
Leefruim

te
33,46m

²

Toilet

Terras
7,80m

²

Leefruim
te

33,70m
²

Leefruim
te

48,72m
²

B
adkam

er

Inkom
hal

Inkom
hal

Inkom
hal

Terras
6,39m

²
Terras
8,58m

²

1540

APP. 103
60,25m

²

Slaapkam
er

14,45m
²

Badkam
er

Berging
2,94m

²

Toilet

Leefruim
te

24,38m
²

Slaapkam
er 1

14,09m
²

Slaapkam
er 2

7,52m
²

B
erging

3,21m
²

APP. 102
84,43m

²

APP. 101
138,24m

²

510100150100260

120
170

350
210

170
130

490100100

180
195

180
80

715

50 100 30

340

180
240

170

35
300405

LIFT

G
em

eenschappelijke
hal

Traphal

Slaapkam
er 1

11,33m
²

Badkam
er

Slaapkam
er 2

7,59m
²

340

Inkom
hal

100 150

Terras
12,47m

²

200
170

10012010080

170

50
480
575

190

210

90
115

90
280

160

250
90

100
30

470

180

T
oilet

90
80

90

1090

402870

560

810

327
90

90
188

162

298

178

390

110352

305

160

197

220

342

522

270

343

335

541

331 200

163
162

115

335

154
196

90

375

650

160

451 206 90

157

170

405

655 337

358
345

275

152
176

150

737

217

288

374

398

575

155

150

160

175

295

100
150

70

80

170
470

1500
200

185

Slaapkam
er 2

9,72m
²

Slaapkam
er 3

9,72m
²

Slaapkam
er 1

15,58m
²

1580

45

N
achthal

Badkam
er

B
erging

7,54m
²

T
oilet

10050

190

365
360

360
305

267
275

422

220

110

100

160

35

430

440

765

140

267

80 80 140
300

120

EXTEN
SIEF

G
R

O
EN

D
AK

EXTEN
SIEF

G
R

O
EN

D
AK

263

80

220

210

90
80

190
90

80
190

80

125 277

938015

134

60

178

90

105

78
105

70
105

160

9020890257
77

80
75 44

80
67

72
80

15

100
298

75
80

190

66105

66

110

w
arm

tepom
p

w
arm

tepom
p

w
arm

tepom
p

w
arm

tepom
p


